15

103

149

283

309

345

401

452

Spis rzeczy

Mariusz Dworsatschek
Wprowadzenie

Agnieszka Knychalska-Jaskulska, Hanna Kulesza, Andrzej Nowak,
Elzbieta Ostromecka, Konrad Rzemieniecki
Dziat Rgkopiséw

Dorota Sidorowicz-Mulak
Dziat Starych Drukéw

Krzysztof Gluzinski, Monika Jaremkéw
Dziat Drukéw Zwartych

Ryszard Nowakowski
Dziat Nowych Drukéw Ciagglych

Piotr Galik
Gabinet Kartografii

Liliana Nawrot-kakomiec, Barbara Otfinowska, Iwona Zygmuntowicz
Dziat Dokumentéw Zycia Spotecznego

Monika Huczek, Violetta Szymczyk
Dziat Mikroform i Zbioréw Cyfrowych

Katarzyna Kerrc
Dziat Sztuki

Robert Forysiak-Wéjcinski, Lukasz Koniarek
Dziat Numizmatyczny

Biogramy



